
Direction: Dunsmuir

41 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

2 - DUNSMUIR/MCCLOUD/YREKA bus Time Schedule

Dunsmuir Route Timetable:

Monday 6:00 AM-10:55 AM

Tuesday 6:00 AM-10:55 AM

Wednesday 6:00 AM-10:55 AM

Thursday 6:00 AM-10:55 AM

Friday 6:00 AM-10:55 AM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

2 - DUNSMUIR/MCCLOUD/YREKA bus Info

Direction: Dunsmuir
Stops: 41
Trip Duration: 124 min
Line Summary:

The 2 - DUNSMUIR/MCCLOUD/YREKA bus line (2 - Dunsmuir/McCloud/Yreka) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Dunsmuir: 6:00 AM-10:55 AM(2) Yreka: 8:54 AM-12:27 PM

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 2 - DUNSMUIR/MCCLOUD/YREKA bus station near you and find out when is the next 2 -
DUNSMUIR/MCCLOUD/YREKA bus arriving.

2 - DUNSMUIR/MCCLOUD/YREKA bus time schedule & line map

2 -
Dunsmuir/McCloud/Yreka

Get The Ap2 - DUNSMUIR/MCCLOUD/YREKA …

Transit Center

Raley's Shopping Center

Across From Easy Street Mart

Cove Mobile Home Park

Grenada - Corner Of Shasta & Siskiyou

Edgewood I5 Off-Ramp Southbound

Across From Weed Ray's Market

Weed Dollar General

Boles Creek Apartments

Weed Elemenatary

Weed City Hall

College Of the Siskiyous

Siskiyou Gardens (Siskiyou Way)

Between Greyhound & Comfort Inn

Truck Village Southbound

Abrams Lake Southbound

Mercy Hospital

Dr. Centeno, Dds.

Berryvale

Gold Room

Big Red Barn

Golden Eagle Charter School

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/siskyou_county_ca-6147/lines/2_DUNSMUIR_MCCLOUD_YREKA/129933792/6843464/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=2%20-%20Dunsmuir%2FMcCloud%2FYreka
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DSiskyou%2520County%252C%2520CA&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-2_dunsmuir_mccloud_yreka-Siskyou_County_CA-6147-2208210-129933792-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=6147&af_sub7=6147&deep_link_sub1=6147&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D129933792%26li%3D6843464%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D129933792%26li%3D6843464%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_2%20-%20DUNSMUIR%2FMCCLOUD%2FYREKA_2%20-%20Dunsmuir%2FMcCloud%2FYreka_Siskyou%20County%2C%20CA_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_2%20-%20DUNSMUIR%2FMCCLOUD%2FYREKA_2%20-%20Dunsmuir%2FMcCloud%2FYreka_Siskyou%20County%2C%20CA_View


Direction: Yreka

34 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

2 - DUNSMUIR/MCCLOUD/YREKA bus Time Schedule

Yreka Route Timetable:

Monday 8:54 AM-12:27 PM

Tuesday 8:54 AM-12:27 PM

Wednesday 8:54 AM-12:27 PM

Thursday 8:54 AM-12:27 PM

Friday 8:54 AM-12:27 PM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

2 - DUNSMUIR/MCCLOUD/YREKA bus Info

Direction: Yreka
Stops: 34
Trip Duration: 78 min
Line Summary:

Mt. Shasta Shopping Center

Reginato's

Us Forest Service Complex

Corner Of Shasta & Colombero

Across From Mccloud Post Office

Mccloud Community Services Office

Mount Shasta High School

Evergreen Lodge

Cedar Lodge

City Park Near Rail Car

Dunsmuir Dollar General

All Aboard Espresso

Across From Park @ Top Of the Hill

Parking Lot Before City Hall

S. Dunsmuir Ave./Branstetter Southbound

Manfredi's

Crag View Dr.

Soda Springs Southbound

Castella Post Office

Manfredi's

S. Dunsmuir Ave/Branstetter Northbound

Burger Barn

Park @ the Top Of the Hill

Dunsmuir Inn & Suites

Dunsmuir Dollar General

Evergreen Lodge

Alpine Lodge

Petals Flower Shop

Mt. Shasta Shopping Center

Dignity Health

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/siskyou_county_ca-6147/lines/2_DUNSMUIR_MCCLOUD_YREKA/129933792/6843465/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=2%20-%20Dunsmuir%2FMcCloud%2FYreka


2 - DUNSMUIR/MCCLOUD/YREKA bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com.
Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Siskyou County, CA.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Mercy Hospital

Cold Creek Inn

Valley Pacific

Mt. Shasta Veterinarian Clinic

Abrams Lake Northbound

Truck Village Northbound

Between Greyhound & Comfort Inn

College Of the Siskiyous

Siskiyou Gardens (Siskiyou Way)

Weed Dollar General

Boles Creek Apartments

Weed Elemenatary

Weed City Hall

Weed Ray's Market

Edgewood I5 Off-Ramp Northbound

Gazelle Post Office

Grenada - Corner Of Shasta & Siskiyou

Cove Mobile Home Park

Easy Street Mart

Corner Of Easy Street & Walter's Lane

Westside Road Northbound

Raley's Shopping Center

Transit Center


